
===========================================================================================
7. Wieland Waldlauf  ***  04.09.2021  ***  8. Lauf Ausdauer-Cup-2021  ***  ASC Weißbachtal
===========================================================================================

>>>Bambini * 400m

   1 |  1.BAMM |     1:28  444  ANTON JUSTUS DILLS         VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2014 
   2 |  1.BAMW |     1:33  457  THILDA TRÖGELE             CLV SIEGERLAND              2014 
   3 |  2.BAMW |     1:36  430  IDA FUCHS                  TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 
   4 |  2.BAMM |     1:41  428  CHRIS SCHMITT              LAKTATBUDE               0       
   5 |  3.BAMW |     1:45  460  LILLI WERTHEBACH           CLV SIEGERLAND           0       
   6 |  3.BAMM |     1:46  431  JULIUS MEYER               TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 
   7 |  4.BAMM |     1:48  454  JANNIS BRAUNÖHLER          CLV SIEGERLAND           0  2014 
   8 |  4.BAMW |     1:49  402  HANNA HEITZE               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2015 
   9 |  5.BAMW |     1:55  432  GRETA NEBELING             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 
  10 |  5.BAMM |     2:01  455  MICK BRAUNÖHLER            CLV SIEGERLAND              2015 
  11 |  6.BAMM |     2:13  456  MALTE LEVI KÜHN            CLV SIEGERLAND              2014 
  12 |  7.BAMM |     3:07  403  ANTON SCHULZE              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2017 

>>> [BAMM ] KLASSE: BAMBINI MÄNNLICH (2014/JÜNGER)
   1     1:28  444  ANTON JUSTUS DILLS         VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2014 
   2     1:41  428  CHRIS SCHMITT              LAKTATBUDE               0       
   3     1:46  431  JULIUS MEYER               TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 
   4     1:48  454  JANNIS BRAUNÖHLER          CLV SIEGERLAND           0  2014 
   5     2:01  455  MICK BRAUNÖHLER            CLV SIEGERLAND              2015 
   6     2:13  456  MALTE LEVI KÜHN            CLV SIEGERLAND              2014 
   7     3:07  403  ANTON SCHULZE              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2017 

>>> [BAMW ] KLASSE: BAMBINI WEIBLICH (2014/JÜNGER)
   1     1:33  457  THILDA TRÖGELE             CLV SIEGERLAND              2014 
   2     1:36  430  IDA FUCHS                  TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 
   3     1:45  460  LILLI WERTHEBACH           CLV SIEGERLAND           0       
   4     1:49  402  HANNA HEITZE               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2015 
   5     1:55  432  GRETA NEBELING             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2014 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[ Schülerinnen (W8-W11) * 800m ]        
   1 |  1.W8   |     2:53  459  FREDERIKE GAST             CLV SIEGERLAND              2013 
   2 |  1.W10  |     2:59  405  LENYA FELBINGER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   3 |  1.W11  |     3:04  417  LOUISA MÜNZNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2010 
   4 |  2.W8   |     3:07  447  KLARA SOPHIE DILLS         VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2013 
   5 |  1.W9   |     3:20  418  LENI SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   6 |  2.W9   |     3:20  413  FILIPA KLEIN               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   7 |  3.W8   |     3:24  412  MATHILDA JUNG              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 
   8 |  2.W10  |     3:25  414  TIALDA KLEIN               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   9 |  4.W8   |     3:27  449  EMILY RODA                 VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2014 
  10 |  3.W9   |     3:31  458  THADEA TRÖGELE             CLV SIEGERLAND              2012 
  11 |  3.W10  |     3:33  411  LILLY JUNG                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
  12 |  4.W10  |     3:38  406  HANNE GIEBELER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
  13 |  4.W9   |     3:40  407  EMMA GÖBEL                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
  14 |  5.W9   |     3:42  433  SOFI BEJM                  TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2012 
  15 |  5.W8   |     3:46  434  MIA MARIE BOGER            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
  16 |  6.W9   |     3:50  415  JOHANNA KRAFT              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
  17 |  7.W9   |     3:51  439  MARIIA SIDENKO             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2012 
  18 |  6.W8   |     3:51  436  LILO HARTMANN              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
  19 |  8.W9   |     3:53  404  LILLY BERG                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
  20 |  7.W8   |     3:57  448  LAURA KRUMM                VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2013 
  21 |  5.W10  |     3:58  409  PAULINE HERTER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
  22 |  8.W8   |     4:02  408  ANNA HERTER                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 

[ Schüler (M8-M11) * 800m ]             
   1 |  1.M10  |     2:44  446  JOSIA DILLS                VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2011 
   2 |  1.M11  |     2:46  435  MALTE GERSEMSKY            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 
   3 |  2.M11  |     2:49  419  THEO UTSCH                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2010 
   4 |  3.M11  |     3:09  440  PHILIPP WINKEL             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 



   5 |  1.M9   |     3:15  453  MATTEO SCHMIDT             CLV SIEGERLAND              2012 
   6 |  2.M10  |     3:22  445  EMIL DILLS                 VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2011 
   7 |  4.M11  |     3:30  438  FEDOR SIDENKO              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 
   8 |  1.M8   |     3:34  437  MICHEL JONNE HELD          TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
   9 |  2.M8   |     3:52  410  TIL HÜBNER                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 
  10 |  3.M8   |     4:04  462  CHRIS SCHMITT              LAKTATBUDE NETPHEN       1  2013 

[ Schüler/innen (W/M12-W/M15) * 1500m ] 
   1 |  1.M14  |     5:08  452  HENDRIK HOMBACH            VFB WISSEN                  2007 
   2 |  1.M12  |     5:18  420  BEN BERG                   ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 
   3 |  1.M15  |     5:30  427  MORITZ REINSCH             CLV SIEGERLAND              2006 
   4 |  1.M13  |     5:32  426  JANNIS BECKER              CLV SIEGERLAND              2008 
   5 |  1.W12  |     6:00  443  KATHLEEN ZIMMER            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2009 
   6 |  1.W13  |     6:02  441  JOSEFINE BRUCH             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2008 
   7 |  2.W12  |     6:07  424  EMMA SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 
   8 |  3.W12  |     6:28  425  MATHILDA SCHNEIDER         ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 
   9 |  1.W14  |     6:35  442  ISABELL MAIER              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2007 
  10 |  2.W13  |     6:46  423  SOPHIA MÜNZNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2008 
  11 |  2.M13  |     7:01  422  SIMON KRUMM                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2008 

[ Schülerinnen (W8-W11) * 800m * Klassen]   

>>> [W8   ] KLASSE: KINDER W8  (JAHRGANG 2013/JÜNGER)
   1     2:53  459  FREDERIKE GAST             CLV SIEGERLAND              2013 
   2     3:07  447  KLARA SOPHIE DILLS         VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2013 
   3     3:24  412  MATHILDA JUNG              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 
   4     3:27  449  EMILY RODA                 VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2014 
   5     3:46  434  MIA MARIE BOGER            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
   6     3:51  436  LILO HARTMANN              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
   7     3:57  448  LAURA KRUMM                VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2013 
   8     4:02  408  ANNA HERTER                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 

>>> [W9   ] KLASSE: KINDER W9  (JAHRGANG 2012)
   1     3:20  418  LENI SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   2     3:20  413  FILIPA KLEIN               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   3     3:31  458  THADEA TRÖGELE             CLV SIEGERLAND              2012 
   4     3:40  407  EMMA GÖBEL                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   5     3:42  433  SOFI BEJM                  TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2012 
   6     3:50  415  JOHANNA KRAFT              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
   7     3:51  439  MARIIA SIDENKO             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2012 
   8     3:53  404  LILLY BERG                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2012 
     

>>> [W10  ] KLASSE: KINDER W10 (JAHRGANG 2011)
   1     2:59  405  LENYA FELBINGER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   2     3:25  414  TIALDA KLEIN               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   3     3:33  411  LILLY JUNG                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   4     3:38  406  HANNE GIEBELER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 
   5     3:58  409  PAULINE HERTER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2011 

>>> [W11  ] KLASSE: KINDER W11 (JAHRGANG 2010)
   1     3:04  417  LOUISA MÜNZNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2010 

[ Schüler (M8-M11) * 800m * Klassen]             

>>> [M8   ] KLASSE: KINDER M8  (JAHRGANG 2013/JÜNGER)
   1     3:34  437  MICHEL JONNE HELD          TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2013 
   2     3:52  410  TIL HÜBNER                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2013 
   3     4:04  462  CHRIS SCHMITT              LAKTATBUDE NETPHEN       1  2013 

>>> [M9   ] KLASSE: KINDER M9  (JAHRGANG 2012)
   1     3:15  453  MATTEO SCHMIDT             CLV SIEGERLAND              2012 

>>> [M10  ] KLASSE: KINDER M10 (JAHRGANG 2011)
   1     2:44  446  JOSIA DILLS                VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2011 



   2     3:22  445  EMIL DILLS                 VFB 1928 WILDEN E.V.        2011 

>>> [M11  ] KLASSE: KINDER M11 (JAHRGANG 2010)
   1     2:46  435  MALTE GERSEMSKY            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 
   2     2:49  419  THEO UTSCH                 ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2010 
   3     3:09  440  PHILIPP WINKEL             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 
   4     3:30  438  FEDOR SIDENKO              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2010 

[ Schüler/innen (W/M12-W/M15) * 1500m  * Klassen] 

>>> [M12  ] KLASSE: JUGEND M12 (JAHRGANG 2009)
   1     5:18  420  BEN BERG                   ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 

>>> [M13  ] KLASSE: JUGEND M13 (JAHRGANG 2008)
   1     5:32  426  JANNIS BECKER              CLV SIEGERLAND              2008 
   2     7:01  422  SIMON KRUMM                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2008 

>>> [M14  ] KLASSE: JUGEND M14 (JAHRGANG 2007)
   1     5:08  452  HENDRIK HOMBACH            VFB WISSEN                  2007 

>>> [M15  ] KLASSE: JUGEND M15 (JAHRGANG 2006)
   1     5:30  427  MORITZ REINSCH             CLV SIEGERLAND              2006 

>>> [W12  ] KLASSE: JUGEND W12 (JAHRGANG 2009)
   1     6:00  443  KATHLEEN ZIMMER            TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2009 
   2     6:07  424  EMMA SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 
   3     6:28  425  MATHILDA SCHNEIDER         ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2009 

>>> [W13  ] KLASSE: JUGEND W13 (JAHRGANG 2008)
   1     6:02  441  JOSEFINE BRUCH             TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2008 
   2     6:46  423  SOPHIA MÜNZNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2008 

>>> [W14  ] KLASSE: JUGEND W14 (JAHRGANG 2007)
   1     6:35  442  ISABELL MAIER              TUS KAAN-MARIENBORN         2007 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

>>> 5km
   1 |  1.MJED |    17:07  182  FELIX LANGE                SG WENDEN                   1999 
   2 |  2.MJED |    19:46  151  JOHANNES DIEDERSHAGEN      STEINEBACH/SIEG             1990 
   3 |  3.MJED |    20:18  152  RAMADAN KHALIL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2001 
   4 |  1.MU18 |    20:27  161  LOUIS MEIRICH              WSG BAD MARIENBERG          2007 
   5 |  4.MJED |    21:12  159  TIM WERTHEBACH                                         1981 
   6 |  5.MJED |    21:31  153  KEVIN ROTH                 57 WASSER                   1988 
   7 |  2.MU18 |    22:25  155  ADRIAN GIESELER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2005 
   8 |  1.WU18 |    22:40  156  LINA SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2007 
   9 |  6.MJED |    23:08  100  HANNES GIESLER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL      WBT    1984 
  10 |  1.WJED |    23:24  164  CARINA HÜBNER              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1986 
  11 |  1.MU20 |    23:45  154  KEANU STÖCKER              LG WITTGENSTEIN             2003 
  12 |  7.MJED |    23:48  166  NIKOLAUS ZARMUTEK          ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1968 
  13 |  2.WJED |    24:17  157  TABEA HILKHAUSEN                                       1986 
  14 |  8.MJED |    24:17  158  PASCALE PAUKE              TEAM TVE NETPHEN            1980 
  15 |  3.MU18 |    25:33  165  TOM LUCA KRUMM             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2004 
  16 |  3.WJED |    27:25  170  MARIE FUCHS                TSG HELBERHAUSEN            1994 
  16 |  9.MJED |    27:25  169  ROMAN BURBACH              SV BRACHTHAUSEM-W.   BRA    1989 
  18 |  4.WJED |    27:40  172  SUSANNE HEIN               LG KINDELSBERG KREU.        1962 
  19 |  5.WJED |    27:48  171  LARISSA GIEBELER           ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1976 
  20 | 10.MJED |    28:11  168  WERNER STÖCKER             LG WITTGENSTEIN             1939 
  21 |  2.WU18 |    28:12  162  LEONIE MUTKE               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2005 
  22 | 11.MJED |    28:58  174  SEBASTIAN WEBER            TUS DEUZ                    1980 
  23 |  6.WJED |    30:38  173  MAREN SKALSKI              WSG BAD MARIENBERG          1967 
  24 |  3.WU18 |    31:35  167  EMILY RENK                 DJK BETZDORF                2004 
  25 |  7.WJED |    32:38  176  OLGA LUCIA GOMEZ FORERO                                1971 
  26 |  8.WJED |    32:44  181  BARBARA JÜNGST             ASC WEIßBACHTAL E.V.        1954 
  27 |  9.WJED |    33:35  180  MEIKE KREUZ                GLITZER FLITZER             1976 



  27 |  9.WJED |    33:35  179  THERESA BERG               TEAM GLITZER FLITZER        1989 
  29 | 11.WJED |    33:52  184  MARIANNE ECKHARD-DÖRR      ASC WEIßBACHTAL      WBT    1954 
  30 | 12.WJED |    34:10  175  INGRID EBENER              TG RUDERSDORF               1949 
  31 | 12.MJED |    35:04  177  MICHAEL RENK                                           1971 
  31 | 13.WJED |    35:04  178  ULRIKE RENK                                            1970 

>>> [MU20 ] KLASSE: MÄNNL.JUGEND U20 (JAHRGANG 2002/2003)
   1    23:45  154  KEANU STÖCKER              LG WITTGENSTEIN             2003 

>>> [WU18 ] KLASSE: WEIBLICHE JUGEND WU18 (2004/JÜNGER)
   1    22:40  156  LINA SCHNEIDER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2007 
   2    28:12  162  LEONIE MUTKE               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2005 
   3    31:35  167  EMILY RENK                 DJK BETZDORF                2004 

>>> [MU18 ] KLASSE: MÄNNLICHE JUGEND MU18 (2004/JÜNGER)
   1    20:27  161  LOUIS MEIRICH              WSG BAD MARIENBERG          2007 
   2    22:25  155  ADRIAN GIESELER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2005 
   3    25:33  165  TOM LUCA KRUMM             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2004 

>>> [WJED ] KLASSE: FRAUEN (2003 UND ÄLTER)
   1    23:24  164  CARINA HÜBNER              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1986 
   2    24:17  157  TABEA HILKHAUSEN                                       1986 
   3    27:25  170  MARIE FUCHS                TSG HELBERHAUSEN            1994 
   4    27:40  172  SUSANNE HEIN               LG KINDELSBERG KREU.        1962 
   5    27:48  171  LARISSA GIEBELER           ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1976 
   6    30:38  173  MAREN SKALSKI              WSG BAD MARIENBERG          1967 
   7    32:38  176  OLGA LUCIA GOMEZ FORERO                                1971 
   8    32:44  181  BARBARA JÜNGST             ASC WEIßBACHTAL E.V.        1954 
   9    33:35  180  MEIKE KREUZ                GLITZER FLITZER             1976 
   9    33:35  179  THERESA BERG               TEAM GLITZER FLITZER        1989 
  11    33:52  184  MARIANNE ECKHARD-DÖRR      ASC WEIßBACHTAL      WBT    1954 
  12    34:10  175  INGRID EBENER              TG RUDERSDORF               1949 
  13    35:04  178  ULRIKE RENK                                            1970 

>>> [MJED ] KLASSE: MÄNNER (2003 UND ÄLTER)
   1    17:07  182  FELIX LANGE                SG WENDEN                   1999 
   2    19:46  151  JOHANNES DIEDERSHAGEN      STEINEBACH/SIEG             1990 
   3    20:18  152  RAMADAN KHALIL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             2001 
   4    21:12  159  TIM WERTHEBACH                                         1981 
   5    21:31  153  KEVIN ROTH                 57 WASSER                   1988 
   6    23:08  100  HANNES GIESLER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL      WBT    1984 
   7    23:48  166  NIKOLAUS ZARMUTEK          ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1968 
   8    24:17  158  PASCALE PAUKE              TEAM TVE NETPHEN            1980 
   9    27:25  169  ROMAN BURBACH              SV BRACHTHAUSEM-W.   BRA    1989 
  10    28:11  168  WERNER STÖCKER             LG WITTGENSTEIN             1939 
  11    28:58  174  SEBASTIAN WEBER            TUS DEUZ                    1980 
  12    35:04  177  MICHAEL RENK                                           1971 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

>>> 10 km

   1 |  1.MHK  |    35:23    1  MEDHANIE TEWELDEBRHAN      LG WITTGENSTEIN             1999 
   2 |  2.MHK  |    39:39    2  JAN-MARTEN DICKEL          LG WITTGENSTEIN             1993 
   3 |  1.M40  |    41:11    4  PATRICK HÜBNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1980 
   4 |  1.M30  |    42:10   55  TIM-OLIVER KÖLSCH          ASC WEIßBACHTAL E.V.        1988 
   5 |  1.M35  |    43:37    5  FOLKER SCHEPP              TUS DEUZ                    1983 
   6 |  2.M40  |    43:44   10  TIM WERTHEBACH                                         1981 
   7 |  1.M55  |    43:53   11  THOMAS GRELL               BSG SPARKASSE SIEGEN        1965 
   8 |  2.M55  |    43:57    9  MARTIN TARFELD             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 
   9 |  3.M55  |    44:05    6  MARTIN HANSEL              TUS DEUZ                    1964 
  10 |  2.M30  |    44:08   21  DANIEL KOCH                FC FREIER GRUND             1989 
  11 |  1.M45  |    44:18    7  FRIEDRICH HINDERTHÜR       ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1973 
  12 |  2.M35  |    44:28   22  PATRICK KRÄMER             WILNSDORF                   1985 
  13 |  4.M55  |    44:41   19  THOMAS BRAUKMANN           HILCHENBACH                 1966 
  14 |  1.M50  |    44:42   15  ANDREAS ROTTLER            TUS DEUZ                    1967 



  15 |  1.M65  |    45:25   16  ULI VITT                   TUS DEUZ                    1956 
  16 |  5.M55  |    45:43   29  MICHAEL WEBER              VFB WISSEN                  1965 
  17 |  3.M35  |    46:27   37  MARTIN ERMERT              DAADEN                      1985 
  18 |  2.M50  |    47:09    8  RÜDIGER STAHL              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1967 
  19 |  1.W35  |    47:28   13  SONJA KÖLSCH               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1986 
  20 |  3.M50  |    47:57   69  OLIVER BERG                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1970 
  21 |  2.M45  |    48:40   17  JENS FALK                  VTV FREIER GRUND            1975 
  22 |  1.M60  |    48:46   18  HORST GRUEBENER            TUS DEUZ                    1960 
  23 |  4.M35  |    49:21   24  SASCHA FRIEDL              CROWN TOWN RUNNERS          1984 
  24 |  3.M40  |    50:16   26  THILO KRUMM                FORMOTION FORMENBAU         1979 
  25 |  4.M50  |    50:41   20  MARKUS HEIDT               MGV OBERDRESSELNDORF        1968 
  26 |  2.M65  |    51:37   27  CARLOS STEINER             TUS DEUZ                    1954 
  27 |  1.W50  |    52:01   25  SABINE HOFFMANN            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1969 
  28 |  2.W35  |    52:53   33  KATHARINA GROOS                                        1984 
  29 |  3.W35  |    53:20   54  JULIA SCHNEIDER            HAIGER                      1985 
  30 |  1.M70  |    53:31   44  HANS-JOACHIM FRIES         RSV DAADETAL                1951 
  31 |  2.W50  |    53:34   72  ANJA SCHNEIDER-SCHAFF.     ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1971 
  32 |  2.M60  |    54:24   50  WOLFGANG PETRI             CVJM STRUTHÜTTEN            1961 
  33 |  5.M50  |    54:26   28  MICHAEL STING              VFL WEHBACH                 1968 
  34 |  3.M65  |    55:07   41  BERND LOOCK                SKIFREUNDE HÜTTENTAL        1953 
  35 |  6.M50  |    55:49   35  OLAF GIEBELER              TV BÜSCHERGRUND             1967 
  36 |  3.W50  |    56:03   47  DANIELA BORKENSTEIN        ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1970 
  37 |  1.M80  |    56:12   30  WERNER STÖCKER             LG WITTGENSTEIN             1939 
  38 |  3.M45  |    56:51   40  CARSTEN KOCZOR             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1972 
  39 |  4.W50  |    58:29   36  KARIN LÖW                                              1969 
  40 |  4.M45  |    58:30   43  FRANK SCHNEIDER            TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1974 
  41 |  5.M35  |    58:48   38  STEPHAN HEIDRICH           TUS-KAAN-MARIENBORN         1985 
  42 |  1.WHK  |    58:57   49  EVELYN RUPPEL              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1999 
  43 |  1.W65  |    59:14   73  CHRISTA SILLER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1955 
  44 |  1.W45  |  1:00:12   71  BIANCA GÖRNIG              TUS FELLINGHAUSEN           1973 
  45 |  5.W50  |  1:01:08   48  MELANIE FREUND             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1969 
  46 |  5.M45  |  1:01:27   53  JAN PANTHEL                WSG BAD MARIENBERG          1976 
  47 |  3.M60  |  1:01:39   59  MARTIN SCHNEIDER           FIT ZU DEINEM ZIEL          1959 
  48 |  1.MU20 |  1:01:59   32  LEONHARD SKALSKI           WSG BAD MARIENBERG          2003 
  49 |  4.M40  |  1:02:11   51  MARCO BERGER               TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1980 
  50 |  2.M70  |  1:02:37   58  BODO HEINE                 ASC WEISSBACHTAL            1951 
  51 |  4.W35  |  1:02:50   46  INGRID HOFMANN             SG SIEGEN-GIERSBERG         1983 
  52 |  3.M30  |  1:03:26   52  CHARLOTTE MÜLLER           DAADENER TURNVEREIN         1987 
  53 |  1.W55  |  1:03:58   65  MICHAELA MOOG              SIEGEN                      1963 
  54 |  4.M60  |  1:04:28   62  REINHARD BECKER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1960 
  55 |  6.M35  |  1:04:34   45  TIMO LINDINGER             DAADENER TURNVEREIN         1984 
  56 |  6.W50  |  1:04:42   34  KATRIN WEBER               VFB WISSEN                  1970 
  57 |  6.M55  |  1:05:34   31  CHARLES GUTIERREZ                                      1965 
  58 |  1.W60  |  1:08:13   60  CHRISTIANE STÖTZEL-DIT.    SG SIEGEN-GIERSBERG         1957 
  59 |  1.W40  |  1:09:29   66  TINA DAX                   WILNSDORF                   1978 
  60 |  2.W55  |  1:10:32   63  BEATE BECKER               TSV OBERFISCHBACH           1965 
  61 |  3.M70  |  1:10:33   56  ULRICH DE HAAN             LT FISCHBACHERBERG          1947 
  62 |  7.W50  |  1:18:21   64  PETRA JOSTING              DIE DIENSTAGSLÄUFER         1967 
  62 |  2.W40  |  1:18:21   68  MELANIE HEYDE              NETPHEN                     1979 
  64 |  7.M50  |  1:33:49   67  KLAUS ERWIN                DIE DIENSTAGSLÄUFER         1967 
  64 |  7.M55  |  1:33:49   70  MICHAEL BÜRGEL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 

>>> [MU20 ] KLASSE: MÄNNL.JUGEND U20 (JAHRGANG 2002/JÜNGER)
   1  1:01:59   32  LEONHARD SKALSKI           WSG BAD MARIENBERG          2003 
   1    58:57   49  EVELYN RUPPEL              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1999 

>>> [MHK  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER HAUPTKLASSE  (1992 - 2001)
   1    35:23    1  MEDHANIE TEWELDEBRHAN      LG WITTGENSTEIN             1999 
   2    39:39    2  JAN-MARTEN DICKEL          LG WITTGENSTEIN             1993 

>>> [M30  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 30           (1987 - 1991)
   1    42:10   55  TIM-OLIVER KÖLSCH          ASC WEIßBACHTAL E.V.        1988 
   2    44:08   21  DANIEL KOCH                FC FREIER GRUND             1989 
   3  1:03:26   52  CHARLOTTE MÜLLER           DAADENER TURNVEREIN         1987 

>>> [W35  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 35           (1982 - 1986)



   1    47:28   13  SONJA KÖLSCH               ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1986 
   2    52:53   33  KATHARINA GROOS                                        1984 
   3    53:20   54  JULIA SCHNEIDER            HAIGER                      1985 
   4  1:02:50   46  INGRID HOFMANN             SG SIEGEN-GIERSBERG         1983 

>>> [M35  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 35           (1982 - 1986)
   1    43:37    5  FOLKER SCHEPP              TUS DEUZ                    1983 
   2    44:28   22  PATRICK KRÄMER             WILNSDORF                   1985 
   3    46:27   37  MARTIN ERMERT              DAADEN                      1985 
   4    49:21   24  SASCHA FRIEDL              CROWN TOWN RUNNERS          1984 
   5    58:48   38  STEPHAN HEIDRICH           TUS-KAAN-MARIENBORN         1985 
   6  1:04:34   45  TIMO LINDINGER             DAADENER TURNVEREIN         1984 

>>> [W40  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 40           (1977 - 1981)
   1  1:09:29   66  TINA DAX                   WILNSDORF                   1978 
   2  1:18:21   68  MELANIE HEYDE              NETPHEN                     1979 

>>> [M40  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 40           (1977 - 1981)
   1    41:11    4  PATRICK HÜBNER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1980 
   2    43:44   10  TIM WERTHEBACH                                         1981 
   3    50:16   26  THILO KRUMM                FORMOTION FORMENBAU         1979 
   4  1:02:11   51  MARCO BERGER               TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1980 

>>> [W45  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 45           (1972 - 1976)
   1  1:00:12   71  BIANCA GÖRNIG              TUS FELLINGHAUSEN           1973 

>>> [M45  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 45           (1972 - 1976)
   1    44:18    7  FRIEDRICH HINDERTHÜR       ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1973 
   2    48:40   17  JENS FALK                  VTV FREIER GRUND            1975 
   3    56:51   40  CARSTEN KOCZOR             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1972 
   4    58:30   43  FRANK SCHNEIDER            TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1974 
   5  1:01:27   53  JAN PANTHEL                WSG BAD MARIENBERG          1976 

>>> [W50  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 50           (1967 - 1971)
   1    52:01   25  SABINE HOFFMANN            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1969 
   2    53:34   72  ANJA SCHNEIDER-SCHAFF.     ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1971 
   3    56:03   47  DANIELA BORKENSTEIN        ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1970 
   4    58:29   36  KARIN LÖW                                              1969 
   5  1:01:08   48  MELANIE FREUND             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1969 
   6  1:04:42   34  KATRIN WEBER               VFB WISSEN                  1970 
   7  1:18:21   64  PETRA JOSTING              DIE DIENSTAGSLÄUFER         1967 

>>> [M50  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 50           (1967 - 1971)
   1    44:42   15  ANDREAS ROTTLER            TUS DEUZ                    1967 
   2    47:09    8  RÜDIGER STAHL              ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1967 
   3    47:57   69  OLIVER BERG                ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1970 
   4    50:41   20  MARKUS HEIDT               MGV OBERDRESSELNDORF        1968 
   5    54:26   28  MICHAEL STING              VFL WEHBACH                 1968 
   6    55:49   35  OLAF GIEBELER              TV BÜSCHERGRUND             1967 
   7  1:33:49   67  KLAUS ERWIN                DIE DIENSTAGSLÄUFER         1967 

>>> [W55  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 55           (1962 - 1966)
   1  1:03:58   65  MICHAELA MOOG              SIEGEN                      1963 
   2  1:10:32   63  BEATE BECKER               TSV OBERFISCHBACH           1965 

>>> [M55  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 55           (1962 - 1966)
   1    43:53   11  THOMAS GRELL               BSG SPARKASSE SIEGEN        1965 
   2    43:57    9  MARTIN TARFELD             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 
   3    44:05    6  MARTIN HANSEL              TUS DEUZ                    1964 
   4    44:41   19  THOMAS BRAUKMANN           HILCHENBACH                 1966 
   5    45:43   29  MICHAEL WEBER              VFB WISSEN                  1965 
   6  1:05:34   31  CHARLES GUTIERREZ                                      1965 
   7  1:33:49   70  MICHAEL BÜRGEL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 

>>> [W60  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 60           (1957 - 1961)
   1  1:08:13   60  CHRISTIANE STÖTZEL-DIT.    SG SIEGEN-GIERSBERG         1957 



>>> [M60  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 60           (1957 - 1961)
   1    48:46   18  HORST GRUEBENER            TUS DEUZ                    1960 
   2    54:24   50  WOLFGANG PETRI             CVJM STRUTHÜTTEN            1961 
   3  1:01:39   59  MARTIN SCHNEIDER           FIT ZU DEINEM ZIEL          1959 
   4  1:04:28   62  REINHARD BECKER            ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1960 

>>> [W65  ] KLASSE: FRAUEN 65           (1952 - 1956)
   1    59:14   73  CHRISTA SILLER             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1955 

>>> [M65  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 65           (1952 - 1956)
   1    45:25   16  ULI VITT                   TUS DEUZ                    1956 
   2    51:37   27  CARLOS STEINER             TUS DEUZ                    1954 
   3    55:07   41  BERND LOOCK                SKIFREUNDE HÜTTENTAL        1953 

>>> [M70  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 70           (1947 - 1951)
   1    53:31   44  HANS-JOACHIM FRIES         RSV DAADETAL                1951 
   2  1:02:37   58  BODO HEINE                 ASC WEISSBACHTAL            1951 
   3  1:10:33   56  ULRICH DE HAAN             LT FISCHBACHERBERG          1947 

>>> [M80  ] KLASSE: MÄNNER 80           (1937 - 1941)
   1    56:12   30  WERNER STÖCKER             LG WITTGENSTEIN             1939 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

>>> 7,5 km Walking

   1 |  1.WALKM|    52:11  240  UWE WOLLENWEBER            LSV PORZ/KÖLN               1962 
   2 |  2.WALKM|    53:17  237  MARTIN NÖLL                CVJM SIEGEN                 1964 
   3 |  3.WALKM|    54:57  238  HORST RITTER               VTV FREIER GRUND            1949 
   4 |  4.WALKM|    55:00  235  RUDI KLEIN                 VTV FREIER GRUND            1937 
   5 |  5.WALKM|  1:04:45  232  PAUL BODE                  TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    2008 
   5 |  1.WALKW|  1:04:45  239  CAROLIN SCHNEIDER-DENß     TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1974 
   5 |  1.WALKW|  1:04:45  230  NADINE BERGER              TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1985 
   5 |  5.WALKM|  1:04:45  233  MICHAEL BÜRGEL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 
   5 |  1.WALKW|  1:04:45  236  CHANTAL KLINKHAMMER        57 WASSER                   1995 
   5 |  5.WALKM|  1:04:45  231  CHRISTIAN BODE             TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1981 

>>> [WALKW] KLASSE: WALKING-W * 7,5 KM
   1  1:04:45  239  CAROLIN SCHNEIDER-DENß     TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1974 
   1  1:04:45  230  NADINE BERGER              TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1985 
   1  1:04:45  236  CHANTAL KLINKHAMMER        57 WASSER                   1995 

>>> [WALKM] KLASSE: WALKING-M * 7,5 KM
   1    52:11  240  UWE WOLLENWEBER            LSV PORZ/KÖLN               1962 
   2    53:17  237  MARTIN NÖLL                CVJM SIEGEN                 1964 
   3    54:57  238  HORST RITTER               VTV FREIER GRUND            1949 
   4    55:00  235  RUDI KLEIN                 VTV FREIER GRUND            1937 
   5  1:04:45  232  PAUL BODE                  TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    2008 
   5  1:04:45  233  MICHAEL BÜRGEL             ASC WEIßBACHTAL             1963 
   5  1:04:45  231  CHRISTIAN BODE             TV LANGENHOLDINGHAU. LAN    1981 


